Nama Barang

GS CHINA
ROSY BLUSH 13.5KG
XIANG LIE
SINGO PEAR
NAVEL CHN
LENGKENG MERAH
SHANTANG MADU
KIMKIT
AUTUMN ROYAL CHINA
AUTUMN ROYAL CHINA
RED GLOBE CHINA
SHINE MUSCAT
ENOKI MUSHROOM
PEAR CENTURY
PEAR CENTURY
DELIMA MESIR
FUJI CHINA
FUJI CHINA
FUJI CHINA
WOKAM
Kiwi China Gold
KIWI RED CHN
LENGKENG GOLD
Lemon China
MANGGA ALPUKAT
RED GLOBE CHINA
ROSY BLUSH 9KG
GOLDEN SHANTANG
SHINE MUSCAT
SHINE MUSCAT
SHINE MUSCAT
SHANTANG MADU
VALENCIA AFRIKA

XIANG LIE

Tanggal 21-11-2024

Size
138'S
60'S
120-170G
20's

70's

8X750
1X12
10X500G
6KG
7KG
5KG
50X100G
60'S
60'S
8'S
100'S
100'S
88'S
46'S
1X8

1X16

75'S
5KG
TKG
28'S
8X750GR
500GR*10
5KG
10X500GR
8X750GR
64'S

120-170G

Harga Jual

310,000
610,000
180,000
220,000
380,000
300,000
330,000
280,000

0

0

0

0

0
240,000
240,000
170,000
365,000
380,000
315,000
260,000
360,000
440,000
330,000
350,000

70,000

180,000
440,000
300,000
240,000
240,000
270,000
310,000
350,000

180,000



